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GENERAL OBLIGATION
SEPTEMBER 2022-23

# 31 — General Obligation Bonds

Description Receipts Disb. FSB - MM ISIT Collins CCU Balance
Savings
YTD Totals 165,221.17  3,466,930.64 0.00 0.00 61,340,048.70 0.00 0.00
346,149.60
Premium on Sale 346,149.60
Receipt Bond 22 346,149.60
Checking Interest 4,072.36 350,221.96
Savings Interest 100,215.20 100,215.20 350,221.96
Vendor Checks 2,393,896.23 (2,043,674.27)
Investment Transfer (5,000,000.00) 2,956,325.73
Investment Transfer 2,956,325.73
investment fee 2,956,325.73
Investment Interest 2,956,325.73
Monthly Totals 104,287.56  2,393,896.23 0.00 0.00 (4,899,784.80) 0.00 0.00
YTD Totals 269,508.73  5,860,826.87 0.00 0.00 56,440,263.90 0.00 0.00
GRAND TOTAL - MONTHLY 104,287.56  2,393,896.23 0.00 0.00 (4,899,784.80) 0.00 0.00
GRAND TOTAL - YTD 269,508.73  5,860,826.87 0.00 0.00 56,440,263.90 0.00 0.00
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2022-2023 SCHOOLHOUSE FUND WORKSHEET

SEPTEMBER
# 33 -- Statewide Sales Tax
Description Receipts Disb. 1SJIT Collins /Lincoln FSB MM Regions Bank Balance
Investment Series 2021
11 Series Bond LOT Bond Draw
YTD Totals 1,025,157.57 B60,818.14 0.00 2,997,021.12 3,104,085.68 0.00
4,015,725.03
LOT Receipts 1,435,044.81 5,450,769.84
Receipts 5,450,769.84
Checking Interest 13,560.35 5,464,330.19
Savings Interest 10,033.20 1,764.09 8,269.11 5,464,330.19
Vendor Checks 1,310,030.98 4,154,299.21
Sinking Fund Transfer 359,638.18 3,794,661.03
Interest CD 3,794,661.03
Transfer 76,988.03 3,717,673.00
Transfer 3,717,673.00
Monthly Totals 1,458,638.36 1,746,657.19 0.00 1,764.09 8,269.11 0.00 3,717,673.00
YTD Totals 2,483,785.93 2,607,475.33 0.00 2,998,785.21 3,112,354.80 0.00
#36 - PPEL Fund
Description Receipts Disb. Collins CCU Interfund Balance
FSB Loan
YTD Totals 37.513.94 293,534.78 3,888,447.42 250,000.00 0.00
1,253,938.38
Taxes/Reg PPEL 55,338.35 1,309,276.73
Taxes/Voted PPEL 224,707.17 1,533,983.90
Receipts 2,507.00 (42,937.20) 1,579,428.10
Checking Interest 1,579,428.10
Savings Interest 7,154.34 7,154.34 1,5679,428.10
Vendor Checks 345,628.98 1,233,799.12
Transfer (76,988.03) 1,310,787.15
Taxes/Reg C&l 1,310,787.15
Taxes/Voted C&l 1,310,787.15
1,310,787.15
Monthly Totals 289,706.86 225,703.75 7,154.34 0.00 0.00 1,310,787.15
YTD Totals 327,220.80 519,238.53 3,895,601.76 250,000.00 0.00
#40 - Debt Service Fund
Description Receipts Disb. Lincoln Balance
Investments
YTD Totals 732.733.51 0.00 719,750.62
ADJUSTEMENT BB FY18 76,095.03
Bond Payment 76,095.03
Debt Service Receipts 523,200.43 599,295.46
Sinking Fund 359,638.18 359,638.18 599,295.46
Savings Interest 499.83 499.83 599,295.46
Withdrawl 599,295.46
Vendor checks 599,295.46
Debt Service C&l 599,295.46
Transfer 599,295.46
Monthly Totals 883,338.44 0.00 360,138.01 599,295.46
YTD Totals 1,616,071.95 0.00 1,079,888.63
GRAND TOTAL - MONTHLY 2,631,683.66 1,972,360.94 367,292.35 1,764.09 8,269.11 0.00
GRAND TOTAL - YEAR TO DATE 4,427,088.68 3,126,713.86 4,975,490.39  3,248,785.21 3,112,354.80 0.00 5,627,755.61
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Senior High

Monthly Totals
Year to Date Totals

Holmes Jr. High Monthly Totals

Peet Jr. High

Cedar Heights

Hansen

Lincoln

North Cedar

Orchard Hill

Southdale

Aldrich

Year to Date Totals

Monthly Totals
Year to Date Totals

Monthly Totals
Year to Date Totals

Monthly Totals
Year to Date Totals

Monthly Totals
Year to Date Totals

Monthly Totals
Year to Date Totals

Monthly Totals
Year to Date Totals

Monthly Totals
Year to Date Totals

Monthly Total
Year to Date Totals

Monthly Totals
Year to Date Totals

STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND
SEPT FY23
Receipts Expend. Balance
123,978.98 58,766.02 334,776.75
214,668.20 128,729.99
4,925.46 7,218.39 2,869.12
13,759.67 12,847.39
7,964.00 10,921.13 111.90
13,138.06 15,590.75
135.38 372.00 2,404.66
136.16 372.00
708.17 840.00 6,308.12
1,278.53 840.00
100.23 860.50 2,879.19
911.21 860.50
240.05 394.00 347.43
534.15 394.00
455.25 872.00 2,306.81
500.77 872.00
405.18 1,957.00 7,549.64
665.54 1,957.00
1,360.00 2,176.00 12,171.75
2,035.00 2,295.00
140,272.70 84,377.04 37172537
247,627.29 164,758.63

Invest.

310,984.29

11,306.69

59,626.38

9,145.23

4,131.23

5,670.90

1,154.30

6,118.33

4,302.32

412,439.67

Balance

645,761.04

14,175.81

59,738.28

11,549.89

10,439.35

8,550.09

1,501.73

8,425.14

11,851.96

12,171.75

784,165.04



Date

~SEPTEMBER 2022-2023 FOOD SERVICE CASHFLOW

Explanation

Recps.

Expend.

Investments

Balance

19/1/22
19/13/22
9/9/22
9f22/2022

9/30/2022
9/30/2022
la/30/2022
|9/29/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022

! Explanation

Year to Date Totals

REVTRAK

|AP Payments
GJ #20220909-3
Receipts

GJ #20220930-8

$185,330.02

85,631.86
33.00

865.13

SDS Receipts
MM/EOM PAYROLL
Vendor Checks

PR Payee Transfer
FS Bank Interest

Monthly Totals:

Year To Date Totals

Tiger Den

16,088.17

4,928.61

$107,546.77

$292,876.79

$162,777.57

94.33

9.08
98,592.50

109,781.55
8,245.99

$216,723.45

$379,501.02

$451,777.66

18.56

$18.56

$451,796.22

Cash Balance
Savings

1,935,431.41
2,021,063.27
2,021,096.27
2,021,001.94
2,021,867.07 |
2,021,867.07 |
2,021,857.99 |
2,037,946.16

1,939,353.66 |
1,829,572.11

1,821,326.12

1,826,236.17

1,826,236.17

1,826,236.17

1,826,236.17 |
1,826,236.17 |
1,826,236.17 |
1,826,236.17 |
1,826,236.17 |
1,826,236.17 |
1,826,236.17 |
1,826,236.17 |
1,826,236.17 |
1,826,236.17

|
$1,826,236.17 |
$451,796.22 |

i
__ Secrefary Balance  $2,278,032.39 |

" CFCSD COFFEE SHOP CASH FLOW
SEPTEMBER 2022-2023

NC Coffee

Prior Revenue

Prior Expenditures

Balance |

'Balance

Revenue
| Expenditures

Monthly To

| Balance

$12,338.60

$3,392.06

$2,071.75

$13,735.87

-$674.48

$3,392.06

$59.25

Total Revenue
$2,071.75

$2,131.00

-$3.97
Total Expenditures

-$674.48

-$678.45

Cash Balance

Secretary Balance

$15,730.66
$17,802.41
$17,127.93
$17,127.93
$17.127.93|
$17,127.93
$17,127.93
$17,127.93
$17,127.93
$17,127.93!
$17,127.93
$17,127.93
$17,127.93|
$17,127.93
$17,127.93
$17,127.93
$17,127.93
$17,127.93

$17,127.93

$17,127.93



